

Materiale

I.D.: 74438111

Data publicarii	20.10.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.747,06 RON - 3.747,06 RON

Descriere: 1 SPUMA PU BUC 2 31.93 63.87 2 BURGHIU 10X210 BUC 4 8.40 33.61 3 LAME CUTTER BUC 2 2.52 5.04 4 COLTAR PLASA 2,5M BUC 10 3.36 33.61 5 DRISCA BUC 3 10.08 30.25 6 CIMENT BUC 110 13.45 1478.99 7 MUFA APA BUC 6 3.36 20.17 8 NIPLU RED 1'-3/4 BZ BUC 2 5.88 11.76 9 TEU PHD 32 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 10 MUFA PHD 32 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 11 DIBLU BUC 15 2.10 31.51 12 BURGHIU 12X260 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 13 MISTRIE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 14 CANSIOC BUC 1 15.13 15.13 15 BIDINEA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 16 SPACLU BUC 1 10.08 10.08 17 CUTTER BUC 1 12.61 12.61 18 GALETI BUC 4 6.72 26.89 19 BOLOBOC BUC 1 30.25 30.25 20 DREPTAR 2M BUC 1 75.63 75.63 21 GLETIERA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 22 DISC METAL 125 BUC 13 3.78 49.16 23 DISC METAL 230 BUC 2 8.40 16.81 24 ATA TRASAT BUC 1 8.40 8.40 25 SAIBA M 8 BUC 500 0.25 126.05 26 CABLU 2x1,5 ML 50 3.78 189.08 27 VAR BUC 11 16.81 184.87 28 SFOARA BUC 1 18.49 18.49 29 PLASA SUDATA FI 4 BUC 6 63.03 378.15 30 OB FI 6 KG 11 5.04 55.46 31 SARMA KG 2 7.56 15.13 32 FOLIE KG 3 6.72 20.17 33 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 1 10.92 10.92 34 MANERE PORTI BUC 2 22.69 45.38 35 STECHER BUC 1 9.24 9.24 36 TEAVA FI 48,3X2 BUC 5 75.63 378.15 37 LANT DRUJBA BUC 1 54.62 54.62 38 PILA DRUJBA BUC 2 5.04 10.08 39 CUIE KG 5 7.56 37.82 40 TOPOR BUC 1 42.02 42.02 41 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 2 CM BAX 1 168.07 168.07
